

FACT SHEET

About H.J. Martin and Son	H.J. Martin and Son is a specialty contractor with services in residential & commercial flooring, floorcare, glass & glazing, walls & ceilings, commercial doors & hardware and millwork installation. Other services are in national installation, which includes construction management, new store fixtures installation, remodels, rollouts & special projects, casework & millwork installation, merchandising, concrete polishing and graphic installation. The fourth-generation company works nationwide.
Headquarters	320 South Military Avenue; Green Bay, WI 54303
Residential Showrooms (2)	Green Bay: 320 South Military Avenue; Neenah (Wis.): 970 American Drive
Website	www.hjmartin.com
Phone Numbers	Green Bay: 920-494-3461 (corporate headquarters + showroom) Neenah: 920-886-6668 (showroom) Commercial divisions and Retail Solutions: 920-494-3461
President and CEO Number of Employees	Edward Martin Approximately 500
Residential Divisions	New Home and Remodel, Main Street Commercial, Multi-Family and Senior/Assisted Living
Residential Lines	Flooring: carpet, area rugs, natural stone & tile, hardwood, laminate, sheet & luxury vinyl; Backsplashes; Floorcare; Glass Shower Enclosures
Commercial Divisions	Glass & Glazing, Walls & Ceilings (including Operable Partitions), Flooring (including Access Flooring), Doors & Hardware, Millwork Installation,Floorcare
National Retail Solutions	Construction Management, New Store Fixtures Installation, Remodels, Rollouts & Special Projects, Casework & Millwork Installation, Merchandising, Concrete Polishing, Graphic Installation, and Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment (FF&E)
Company History	Founded in 1931 by Henry John Martin, who sold paint and tile out of his Green Bay (Wis.) garage. Subsequent generations of the family-owned business include Patrick Henry Martin (1948-95), Edward Martin (1978-present), David Martin (2009-present) and Joe Martin (2014- present).
Community Involvement	Under Edward Martin's leadership, the company has made more than \$6.5 million in financial contributions to community groups since assuming company ownership in 1996. These include major community assets such as the P.H. Martin Webster Sports Complex, Backstage at the Meyer Theatre, the Mulva Family Fitness and Sports Center, the Kress Pavilion & Egg Harbor Library and Community Center, and the Packers Heritage Trail. Among other prominent beneficiaries are the Einstein Project and New Community Shelter golf tournaments, the East Side YMCA, the Boys & Girls Club of Green Bay, the Brown County United Way, the Jackie Nitschke Center and the Bellin Health Foundation through the "Edward & Terri Martin Family Atrium" at its Titletown Sports Medicine & Orthopedics clinic.
Media Contact	Nicole Jensky, Vice President of Communication & Administration, n.jensky@hjmartin.com or 920-321-3018